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199701020000
00391

01/02/1997
09:43:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199608010002
47951

199701290000
29221

01/29/1997
09:57:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

20 143 199603120000
81461

Lot#:16
Book:20
Pg:143
Desc:1996-
8146

199701020000
00381

01/02/1997
09:43:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199611010003
63881

199701030000
01981

01/03/1997
08:52:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES RUTH, JAMES
S

199509010002
41901

199701070000
05711

01/07/1997
10:00:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199608290002
83541

199701290000
29831

01/29/1997
12:39:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JUHOLA,
DAVID H

19 23 Lot#:58
Book:19 Pg:23

199701300000
30931

01/30/1997
11:18:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE AKINS,
RICHARD N

16 65 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:65


