Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1997/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701020000 00391	01/02/1997 09:43:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199608010002 47951	
199701290000 29221	01/29/1997 09:57:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC			20	143	199603120000 81461	Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:143 Desc:1996- 8146
199701020000 00381	01/02/1997 09:43:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199611010003 63881	
199701030000 01981	01/03/1997 08:52:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTH, JAMES S					199509010002 41901	
199701070000 05711	01/07/1997 10:00:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199608290002 83541	
199701290000 29831	01/29/1997 12:39:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JUHOLA, DAVID H			19	23		Lot#:58 Book:19 Pg:23
199701300000 30931	01/30/1997 11:18:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKINS, RICHARD N			16	65		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:65